=

% R 4 It

H0SF2. 75-54/64

C-00767-1




N> TBIF : 50SF2.75-54/64

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

SF(2)-70-1-1 0.75kW 200V 50mm -

No. BRES mé B HUg e

1 801001848149 | £7°5415-7°" (52)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) TLBTE!
801001803209 |17 5415-7"I(55)x10m 1|vCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803339 |17 5414-7"h(55)x15m 1|VvCT4Cx1.250(5) LBTH
801001803469 | $17° 517" I(58)x20m 1|vCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803599 | #7°541r-7" I(52)x25m 1|vCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH!
801001010919 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|vCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH

2 801140427179 | <A M(RER(T) 2| Msx15 SUS304

3 801003190109 |7°5uh 1 SUS316

4 801072105259 | &0 I 2| M8 74 b SUS304

5 801064000649 | E-57L-4 1 FC

6 801140056119 | 7" I 3[M8x30 SUS304

7 801142194189 |RFZER 1|#6203M8 SK5

8 801052186159 |&hs 1|AC-6203zzC3

9 801058000349 | U-I #4R:&7° -+ 1| p52xp115x1.2t GFRP

10 801009112169 |7~ 1% [1.250

11 801143085219 | AMAL (IF10EERAT) 1|Max6 SWRM

12 801056003279 |EEF 1%

13 801127000329 |{REiEEHR4SE 1|P.C.39.5x117L SECC

14 801053001299 |{R:EuE 1|KA311-DBXL55 (T.C)

15 801143126389 | ~/IAU (1F10/FrEST) 2| Max12(/1\EiR) SWRM

16 801055002309 |E#EF 148 | B0

17 801147168189 | #hifii- 1| 4x4x10L(FH,) SUS304

18 801140000239 |7 M (IFRESMH) 2| M5x10 SWRM

19 801062187179 [N 7Yy iRz FEd 2| p5.5xp18x2.3t SPC

20 801052106119 |&Hs 1|6303zzc3

21 801060000749 | A" PUYY" \9y" u7° 1 FC

22 801025000809 | Ah=thy-h 1| W-14HCEROHS ssIC

23 801143070239 |~AL 2| M5x6(21975° U97°) SWRM

24 801030157199 | W75~ 1| W-14HLA g

25 801122072179 |oUyy® 1|P-140(139.6x¢5.7) NBR

26 801035112179 |Ed7° 50 1| M8x12(7Arkid) SUS304

27 801121248139 )" y$y 1|8.2xp13.5x2t 1 Y3-p

28 801020000839 | #°y7°4-yu7* 1| 50SF2.75-51/61(#W75-)BY FC

29 801026178139 | iy 1|sc-22357 NBR

30 801040100189 | JiREHEES 11.2x17x0.3t SUS304

31 801021746139 | JI4REE(50HZM) 1| 50SF2.75-54f FC

31 801021747149 | JUREE(60HZMA) 1| 50SF2.75-64 FC

32 801142164199 |(FramEd 1[M10 SUS304

33 801141006779 | 7<ftyb 1[M10 S45C

34 801120131199 | #733ul -I° v$ ®125xp159x0.3t 1 Y5-p




N> TBIF : 50SF2.75-54/64

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
SF(2)-70-1-1 0.75kW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES LE fEE bozticd bz i=1
35 801022001689 | #733vHN" - 1|50SF2.75-52/62A FC
36 801144000609 | AFyh i b 3| M8x60(14/15,9N" ) SUS410
37 801023127189 |Ab~f 1]250-A8 SPC
38 801049104199 | AN-TREAR 1|4-ABY SPC
39 801142127239 |FEEE 3| M8 SPC
40 801141005349 |7<Afyh 3| M8 S35C
41 801048000079 |RRULRAHIFIY" 1{50mm(P.C.90)PT 1EiRE
42 801140057129 | 7<A&i It 2| M8x35 SUS304
43 801121469129 |)°v$y 1[P.C.90xp58x2t NR
<°y30UY ey >
801173295169 | I°y$y0U»7 tyh 150 | (*ER)
25 801122072179 | E-57V-0/K° ¥7°4-309" OUuT* 1(P-140(139.6x¢5.7) NBR
27 801121248139 |:F/I° 37 vy 1{P8.2xp13.5x2t i Yy-p
43 801121469129 |RRULRAHITVI N vEy 1[P.C.90x¢p58x2t NR
b)) 372 I 3= A-tYiVG32 420ml
<PIREHRETE>
ZEIL




